



	Name Plaintiff: 
	Cause No 48CO SC: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	Name Defendant: 
	Name Second Defendant: 
	Address_2: 
	Address_3: 
	City_2: 
	City_3: 
	Location of the property: 
	Monthly Weekly rent: 
	Defendant is is not in breach of contract Date rent was last paid: 
	Date landlord delivered notice to vacate: 
	undefined: 
	Comments: 
	Physical damages to premises if known at filing: 
	undefined_2: 
	Attorney fees if claimed and permitted by law: 
	0: 
	SUBTOTAL: 
	Court costs the filing fee paid by plaintiff: 
	TOTAL CLAIM OF PLAINTIFF including court costs: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	EMail MANDATORY: 
	Defendants shall appear for a POSSESSION HEARING to answer Plaintiffs claim on: 
	at: 
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